(" 2021 Board Meetings for the Libraries )

of the Potter-Tioga Library System

** Contact the library to confirm if the meeting is virtual or in person.**

Tioca County LIBRARIES
Blossburg Memorial Library

Elkland Area Comm. Library

Green Free Library

Knoxville Public Library
Mansfield Free Public Library
Westfield Public Library

PotTER CounTy LIBRARIES
Coudersport Public Library

Galeton Public Library
Genesee Area Library
Oswayo Valley Memorial Library
Ulysses Library Assoc.

Potter-Tioga Library System
& g ry Sy

Quarterly, 3rd Tuesday of the Month 6:00pm

Library's Community Room

1118, 3/15, 6/21, 9/20, 11/15
C&N Room at the Library

1111, 218, 3/8, 4/12, 5110, 6/21

9/1 3’ 1 0/1 1 , 1 1/8 At Library or Gmeiner (Rotate)

7:00pm

7:00pm

June mtg
tarts

s
wl Annual Mtg

1112, 3/9, 511, 7127, 9/14, 11/9 A= 7:00pm

Second Thursday of the Month Atte=¥7:00pm

1126, 4127, 7127, 10/26 AtHoray

Bimonthly 3¢ Thurs of Month '@y
2nd Thurs of Each Month Attoay
3rd Monday of Each Month Atrey
4th Tuesday of Each Month Attbray
1119, 4120, 8/17, 11/16 Attieray
1112, 4/13, 7113, 10/12 At 3ystem Offce

Knoxville

7:00pm

4:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm




